
Desserts
THE

Food List Students STAFF

hot sweet & custard

home bake

fruit box

yoghurt

twin ice lolly / space 
runner/ jubbly

classique cone / push ups 

ice cream sundaes

croissant

fresh fruit

95p

80p

80p

55p

45p

£1.05

£1.15

75p

30p

£1.14

96p

96p

66p

54p

£1.26

£1.38

90p

36p


